UK HEI Erasmus Grant Awards 2013 - 2014

Inst Name

University of Leeds

The University of Nottingham

University of Exeter

The University of Sheffield

University of Edinburgh

The University of Manchester

Coventry University

University of Warwick

University of Kent

University of Birmingham

University of Strathclyde

University of Bath

University of Bristol

Cardiff University

University of Durham

Aston University

University of Glasgow

University of Southampton

The Queen's University of Belfast

University College London

The Chancellor, Masters and Scholars of the University of Oxford
King's College London

The Manchester Metropolitan University

University of Newcastle upon Tyne

Nottingham Trent University

University of Portsmouth Higher Education Corporation
The Chancellor, Masters and Scholars of the University of Cambridge
University of Leicester

University of Hull

University of Ulster

Prifysgol Aberystwyth/ Aberystwyth University
Swansea University

University of Salford

University of Surrey

The University of Liverpool

University of Aberdeen

Lancaster University

University of Northumbria at Newcastle

University of Sussex

University of Hertfordshire Higher Education Corporation
Sheffield Hallam University

University of Reading

Royal Holloway and Bedford New College, University of London
Heriot-Watt University

Queen Mary and Westfield College (trade name: Queen Mary, University of London)

Bangor University
University of St Andrews
The University of York
University of Chester

Total Erasmus
Funding
€1,711,204.60
€1,540,949.24
€1,482,479.25
€1,323,564.60
€1,302,714.21
€1,265,604.80
€1,238,984.95
€1,188,140.59
€1,154,355.59
€1,094,141.25
€1,049,104.62
€1,047,966.75
€1,012,227.81
€957,594.75
€954,783.60
€938,034.88
€ 886,280.92
€ 877,998.50
€ 862,455.25
€ 841,907.89
€816,613.13
€789,336.70
€751,917.75
€ 750,968.37
€704,133.40
€676,479.11
€ 605,505.99
€603,142.97
€587,822.12
€556,664.44
€547,380.39
€529,584.75
€527,719.66
€ 524,455.55
€518,770.39
€509,115.13
€489,813.75
€481,964.61
€481,212.62
€477,726.03
€ 469,270.57
€ 456,986.32
€ 455,567.30
€416,246.24
€416,185.81
€402,561.37
€ 387,678.07
€386,771.39
€384,571.57



Glasgow Caledonian University
Leeds Metropolitan University
Loughborough University
University of East Anglia

The Robert Gordon University
Imperial College of Science, Technology & Medicine
Edinburgh Napier University
University of the Arts London
University of Essex

University of Plymouth

University of Westminster
Regent's College London
Middlesex University

University of the West of England
Kingston University

Oxford Brookes University
Bournemouth University Higher Education Corporation
University of Huddersfield
University of Central Lancashire
University of Dundee

Anglia Ruskin Univervisty
University of Brighton

University of Greenwich
University of Bradford

University of the West of Scotland
City University London
Southampton Solent University
De Montfort University

University of Stirling

Roehampton University

The Glasgow School of Art

Keele University

The London School of Economics and Political Science
Liverpool John Moores University
University of Sunderland
Stranmillis University College
Rose Bruford College of Theatre and Performance
University of Abertay Dundee
University of Lincoln

Birmingham City University

York St John University

Falmouth University

St Mary's University College
University of Worcester

Brunel University

Bath Spa University

University of Wolverhampton
London Metropolitan University
University of Glamorgan
Buckinghamshire New University
The University of Northampton
Institute of Education, University of London
London South Bank University

€378,342.82
€375,976.75
€365,743.70
€354,037.17
€337,826.34
€329,715.25
€314,783.13
€304,795.77
€299,058.54
€267,430.49
€264,805.92
€257,461.97
€232,955.29
€232,671.46
€225,609.31
€220,832.28
€210,624.70
€209,359.43
€202,520.42
€193,702.31
€193,021.41
€192,783.86
€182,101.60
€172,031.56
€156,688.84
€135,167.16
€133,453.57
€133,046.51
€126,801.40
€122,800.57
€119,812.20
€112,416.77
€105,411.64
€97,275.04
€95,941.85
€90,815.40
€85,817.25
€85,348.92
€82,245.75
€81,325.81
€79,270.59
€79,162.83
€73,740.06
€73,025.22
€72,777.63
€69,759.00
€66,499.65
€65,884.62
€61,929.02
€61,599.25
€59,984.97
€59,513.19
€57,611.06



Newman University

Cardiff Metropolitan University
University of Gloucestershire
University for the Creative Arts
Canterbury Christ Church University
University of Winchester

Royal Conservatoire Of Scotland

Edge Hill University

Royal Northern College of Music
Liverpool Hope University
Staffordshire University

Heythrop College, University of London
University of Derby

School of Oriental and African Studies

Havering College of Further and Higher Education

Norwich University of the Arts

Trinity Laban Conservatoire of Music and Dance

Teesside University

The University of East London
Cranfield University

New College Durham

Bradford College

University College Birmingham

Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh
Royal Academy of Music

Scottish Association For Marine Science
Royal College of Music

Leeds Trinity University

University of Cumbria

Glyndwr University

North West Regional College

Birkbeck College (University of London)
Bishop Grosseteste University

The Arts University Bournemouth
University of Wales, Newport
University of Chichester

Leeds College of Art

Moray College UHI

Inverness College UHI

University of Wales Trinity Saint David
Guildhall School of Music & Drama
South West College

University Campus Suffolk

Harper Adams University
Ravensbourne

SRUC

Plumpton College

Colchester Institute

Goldsmiths, University of London
University of Bolton

Cumbernauld College

Plymouth College of Art

Metanoia Institute

€49,030.46
€48,343.81
€48,339.25
€43,116.00
€40,990.75
€40,953.98
€40,945.71
€37,825.07
€37,153.55
€35,410.88
€32,838.48
€31,306.92
€30,479.75
€28,243.06
€27,440.67
€27,165.50
€27,005.00
€26,929.75
€24,377.06
€23,949.13
€23,090.85
€22,420.60
€21,642.25
€21,354.42
€21,081.68
€20,710.00
€17,264.71
€15,678.92
€15,434.61
€15,374.50
€14,764.88
€14,375.31
€13,144.50
€11,553.75
€11,370.01
€10,900.27
€10,768.50
€9,808.00
€9,394.50
€9,368.75
€8,819.52
€8,250.00
€7,934.50
€6,235.00
€5,184.32
€4,230.00
€4,203.82
€4,010.00
€2,997.50
€2,904.00
€2,816.94
€1,845.00
€1,809.00



Perth College UHI €1,599.04



