UK HEI Erasmus Grant Awards 2013 - 2014

	Total Erasmus
Inst Name	Funding
University of Leeds	€ 1,711,204.60
The University of Nottingham	€ 1,540,949.24
University of Exeter	€ 1,482,479.25
The University of Sheffield	€ 1,323,564.60
University of Edinburgh	€ 1,302,714.21
The University of Manchester	€ 1,265,604.80
Coventry University	€ 1,238,984.95
University of Warwick	€ 1,188,140.59
University of Kent	€ 1,154,355.59
University of Birmingham	€ 1,094,141.25
University of Strathclyde	€ 1,049,104.62
University of Bath	€ 1,047,966.75
University of Bristol	€ 1,012,227.81
Cardiff University	€ 957,594.75
University of Durham	€ 954,783.60
Aston University	€ 938,034.88
University of Glasgow	€ 886,280.92
University of Southampton	€ 877,998.50
The Queen's University of Belfast	€ 862,455.25
University College London	€ 841,907.89
The Chancellor, Masters and Scholars of the University of Oxford	€ 816,613.13
King's College London	€ 789,336.70
The Manchester Metropolitan University	€ 751,917.75
University of Newcastle upon Tyne	€ 750,968.37
Nottingham Trent University	€ 704,133.40
University of Portsmouth Higher Education Corporation	€ 676,479.11
The Chancellor, Masters and Scholars of the University of Cambridge	€ 605,505.99
University of Leicester	€ 603,142.97
University of Hull	€ 587,822.12
University of Ulster	€ 556,664.44
Prifysgol Aberystwyth/ Aberystwyth University	€ 547,380.39
Swansea University	€ 529,584.75
University of Salford	€ 527,719.66
University of Surrey	€ 524,455.55
The University of Liverpool	€ 518,770.39
University of Aberdeen	€ 509,115.13
Lancaster University	€ 489,813.75
University of Northumbria at Newcastle	€ 481,964.61
University of Sussex	€ 481,212.62
University of Hertfordshire Higher Education Corporation	€ 477,726.03
Sheffield Hallam University	€ 469,270.57
University of Reading	€ 456,986.32
Royal Holloway and Bedford New College, University of London	€ 455,567.30
Heriot-Watt University	€ 416,246.24
Queen Mary and Westfield College (trade name: Queen Mary, University of London)	€ 416,185.81
Bangor University	€ 402,561.37
University of St Andrews	€ 387,678.07
The University of York	€ 386,771.39
University of Chester	€ 384,571.57

Classey Caladanian University	£ 270 242 02
Glasgow Caledonian University	€ 378,342.82 € 375,976.75
Leeds Metropolitan University	
Loughborough University University of East Anglia	€ 365,743.70
-	€ 354,037.17 € 337.836.34
The Robert Gordon University	€ 337,826.34
Imperial College of Science, Technology & Medicine	€ 329,715.25
Edinburgh Napier University	€ 314,783.13
University of the Arts London	€ 304,795.77
University of Essex	€ 299,058.54
University of Plymouth	€ 267,430.49
University of Westminster	€ 264,805.92
Regent's College London	€ 257,461.97
Middlesex University	€ 232,955.29
University of the West of England	€ 232,671.46
Kingston University	€ 225,609.31
Oxford Brookes University	€ 220,832.28
Bournemouth University Higher Education Corporation	€ 210,624.70
University of Huddersfield	€ 209,359.43
University of Central Lancashire	€ 202,520.42
University of Dundee	€ 193,702.31
Anglia Ruskin Univervisty	€ 193,021.41
University of Brighton	€ 192,783.86
University of Greenwich	€ 182,101.60
University of Bradford	€ 172,031.56
University of the West of Scotland	€ 156,688.84
City University London	€ 135,167.16
Southampton Solent University	€ 133,453.57
De Montfort University	€ 133,046.51
University of Stirling	€ 126,801.40
Roehampton University	€ 122,800.57
The Glasgow School of Art	€ 119,812.20
Keele University	€ 112,416.77
The London School of Economics and Political Science	€ 105,411.64
Liverpool John Moores University	€ 97,275.04
University of Sunderland	€ 95,941.85
Stranmillis University College	€ 90,815.40
Rose Bruford College of Theatre and Performance	€ 85,817.25
University of Abertay Dundee	€ 85,348.92
University of Lincoln	€ 82,245.75
Birmingham City University	€ 81,325.81
York St John University	€ 79,270.59
Falmouth University	€ 79,162.83
St Mary's University College	€ 73,740.06
University of Worcester	€ 73,025.22
Brunel University	€ 72,777.63
Bath Spa University	€ 69,759.00
University of Wolverhampton	€ 66,499.65
London Metropolitan University	€ 65,884.62
University of Glamorgan	€ 61,929.02
Buckinghamshire New University	€ 61,599.25
The University of Northampton	€ 59,984.97
Institute of Education, University of London	€ 59,513.19
London South Bank University	€ 57,611.06
	22.,022.00

Marriage Heirageite.	6 40 020 46
Newman University	€ 49,030.46
Cardiff Metropolitan University University of Gloucestershire	€ 48,343.81 € 48,330.35
University of Gloucestersfille University for the Creative Arts	€ 48,339.25 € 43,116.00
·	€ 40,990.75
Canterbury Christ Church University	· ·
University of Winchester	€ 40,953.98
Royal Conservatoire Of Scotland	€ 40,945.71
Edge Hill University	€ 37,825.07
Royal Northern College of Music	€ 37,153.55
Liverpool Hope University	€ 35,410.88
Staffordshire University	€ 32,838.48
Heythrop College, University of London	€ 31,306.92
University of Derby	€ 30,479.75
School of Oriental and African Studies	€ 28,243.06
Havering College of Further and Higher Education	€ 27,440.67
Norwich University of the Arts	€ 27,165.50
Trinity Laban Conservatoire of Music and Dance	€ 27,005.00
Teesside University	€ 26,929.75
The University of East London	€ 24,377.06
Cranfield University	€ 23,949.13
New College Durham	€ 23,090.85
Bradford College	€ 22,420.60
University College Birmingham	€ 21,642.25
Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh	€ 21,354.42
Royal Academy of Music	€ 21,081.68
Scottish Association For Marine Science	€ 20,710.00
Royal College of Music	€ 17,264.71
Leeds Trinity University	€ 15,678.92
University of Cumbria	€ 15,434.61
Glyndwr University	€ 15,374.50
North West Regional College	€ 14,764.88
Birkbeck College (University of London)	€ 14,375.31
Bishop Grosseteste University	€ 13,144.50
The Arts University Bournemouth	€ 11,553.75
University of Wales, Newport	€ 11,370.01
University of Chichester	€ 10,900.27
Leeds College of Art	€ 10,768.50
Moray College UHI	€ 9,808.00
Inverness College UHI	€ 9,394.50
University of Wales Trinity Saint David	€ 9,368.75
Guildhall School of Music & Drama	€ 8,819.52
South West College	€ 8,250.00
University Campus Suffolk	€ 7,934.50
Harper Adams University	€ 6,235.00
Ravensbourne	€ 5,184.32
SRUC	€ 4,230.00
Plumpton College	€ 4,203.82
Colchester Institute	€ 4,010.00
Goldsmiths, University of London	€ 2,997.50
University of Bolton	€ 2,904.00
Cumbernauld College	€ 2,816.94
Plymouth College of Art	€ 1,845.00
Metanoia Institute	€ 1,809.00

Perth College UHI € 1,599.04